
 

Notices  

54-hole Strokeplay 2025 – final round this Sunday - see below for draw.  Good luck to 
all players 
 

Titahi Open 2025 $50 entry fee (includes meal). Register online here – for any enquiries 
please email info@titahigolf.co.nz.   
 

Golf 
Schedule 
2025 programme 
available on website 

 

Sat 5th Apr Interclub men & women  
Sun 6th Apr Men & Women: 54 Hole Round 3/3 – see draw below 
Sat 12th Apr Interclub women only 
Fri 18th Apr Good Friday  
Sat 19th Apr Titahi Open 2025 - register at https://wgi.co.nz/event/13109  

- $50 Entry fee includes meal 
- Order of Merit competition 

Mon 21st Apr Easter Monday 
Fri 25th Apr Anzac Day 
Sat 26th Apr Interclub women only 

 

54-hole 
draw 

 

The draw for Round 3 of the 54-hole competition, played this Sunday 6th April is below – 
seeded based on the results from Round 1 & 2. 

Time 1 2 3 4 
7.30 Baz Kelly Charles Kingi 
7.40 Chop Lugi Tui Kevin 
7.50 Trent  Gordon Jordyn 
8.00 Brayden Simon Vaughn Harvey 
8.10 Manu Willy Joel Tasi 
8.20 Gaz Roger Keilin Mitch 
8.30 Toby Ras Dave Marty 
8.40 Mason Ian Luther Chas 
8.50 Bull Dougal Jake Ash 
9.00 Corey Trey John Geno 
9.10 Rayleen Ellen Ruby Vienna 

 
 

Interclub 
2025 

 

Here are the results for last weeks game and the up-and-coming schedule. 

Date Team Vs Home/Away Result  Standing  
Sat 29 Mar Div 1 Shandon Away  L 6.5-8.5 3rd 

Div 5 Boulcott Away  W 9.5-5.5 4th  
Div 8 Judgeford Home  W 10-5 1st  
Div 12 Judgeford Home  W 12.5-2.5 1st  
Women Kapiti Home  W 7-5 10th  

Sat 5 Apr Div 1 Carterton Home 9.00   
Div 5 Mahunga Away 9.00   
Div 8 Otaki Home 8.20   
Div 12 Martinborough Away 9.20   
Women RWGC Away 8.20   

Tue 8 Apr 9-hole 1 9-hole 2 Home   
 

 
 

 

 
www.titahigolf.co.nz 

4th Apr 
2025 
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